
NIKKOU LOGISTICS PVT LTD

No 30/31, Srinidhi Ascend, Garebhavi Palya, Hosur Main Road, 
Bommanahalli, Bangalore-560068

Payslip for the Month Nov-2023

Employee : NIK1016 : SANTOSH 
KUMAR RAI

Bank Name: HDFC BANK

Joining Date: 08-Sep-2022 Bank Account Number: 50100113571226

Designation: CITY MANAGER

Department EDSP PAN No AYMPR3480K

Location HYDERABAD LOP : 0.00

Effective Work Days 31.00 PF NO: PYBOM14932090000012396

Pay Days 26.00 UAN No 100756118936

Earnings Full  Actual Deductions  Amount

Mobile Allowance
Conveyance Allowances
Medical Allowance
Fuel Allowance
Bonus
LTA
HRA
Basic

₹500.00
₹1,000.00
₹1,250.00
₹2,000.00
₹3,396.00

₹12,238.00
₹20,384.00
₹40,767.00

₹419.00
₹839.00

₹1,048.00
₹1,677.00
₹2,848.00

₹10,264.00
₹17,096.00
₹34,192.00

EmployeePF
PT
Income Tax
Loss Deduction
LOAN

₹1,800.00
₹200.00

₹3,138.00
₹21,622.00
₹20,000.00

Total Earnings (in Rs.) ₹81,535.00 ₹68,383.00 Total Deductions (in Rs.) ₹49,898.00

Net Pay for the month :₹18,485.00

(Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Five  only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not required signature


