

**NIKKOU LOGISTICS PVT LTD**

No 30/31, Srinidhi Ascend, Garebhavi Palya, Hosur Main Road,  
Bommanahalli, Bangalore-560068


**Payslip for the Month Nov-2023**

Employee :	NIK1016 : SANTOSH KUMAR RAI	Bank Name:	HDFC BANK	
Joining Date:	08-Sep-2022	Bank Account Number:	50100113571226	
Designation:	CITY MANAGER	PAN No	AYMPR3480K	
Department	EDSP	LOP :	0.00	
Location	HYDERABAD	PF NO:	PYBOM14932090000012396	
Effective Work Days	31.00	UAN No	100756118936	
Pay Days	26.00			
Earnings	Full	Actual	Deductions	Amount
Mobile Allowance	₹500.00	₹419.00	Employee PF	₹1,800.00
Conveyance Allowances	₹1,000.00	₹839.00	PT	₹200.00
Medical Allowance	₹1,250.00	₹1,048.00	Income Tax	₹3,138.00
Fuel Allowance	₹2,000.00	₹1,677.00	Loss Deduction	₹21,622.00
Bonus	₹3,396.00	₹2,848.00	LOAN	₹20,000.00
LTA	₹12,238.00	₹10,264.00		
HRA	₹20,384.00	₹17,096.00		
Basic	₹40,767.00	₹34,192.00		
<b>Total Earnings (in Rs.)</b>	<b>₹81,535.00</b>	<b>₹68,383.00</b>	<b>Total Deductions (in Rs.)</b>	<b>₹49,898.00</b>
Net Pay for the month : ₹18,485.00				
(Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Five only)				
<i>This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature</i>				